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Course offered by skilling partner ICRI

FEE Structure 2023

Psychology

Total Fees

Rs.4,05,000+Rs.3000 Student Activity Fund (per annum) + Rs.3000
Educational Visits(per annum)+Rs.5000 Security Deposit + Rs. 15000
Admission Registration Fee (One time payment).

Ist Installment (Payable at the
time of Admission)

Rs. 91,000 {Rs.65,000 + Rs. 5000 (Security Deposit) + Rs. 3000 (Student
Activity Fund) + Rs. 3000 (Educational Visits) + Rs. 15000 Admission
Registration Fee (One time payment)} payable at the time of
admission.

lind Installment

Rs. 65,000 payable by December 31, 2023.

llird Installment

Rs. 73,500 {Rs. 67,500 + Rs. 3000 (Student Activity Fund) + Rs. 3000
(Educational Visits )per annum} payable by July 31, 2024.

IVth Installment

Rs. 67,500 payable by December 31, 2024.

Vth Installment

Rs. 76,000 {(Rs. 70,000 + Rs. 3000 (Student Activity Fund) per annum +
Rs. 3000 (Educational Visits )per annum} payable by July 31, 2025.

Vith Instalilment

Rs. 70,000 payable by December 31, 2025.




